—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Public Works U

Assist Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Deputy Dir U

Division Manager

Assist Dir U

Principal Engineer/Architect
Senr Construction Insp
Division Manager

Senr Architect/Landscape Arch
Senr Architect/Landscape Arch
Senr Architect/Landscape Arch
Senr Engineer

Prin Accountant

Senr Construction Insp
Supervg Applicat Analyst

Senr Engineer

Senr Engineer

Division Manager
Construction Manager

Senr Architect/Landscape Arch
Building Inspector, Supvr Cert
Senr Construction Insp
Administrative Officer

Senr Engineer

Senr Engineer

Senr Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Engineerg Geologist

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Architect/Land Architect

City

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$188,279
$160,132
$144,038
$144,000
$135,387
$125,326
$124,670
$123,559
$120,512
$118,299
$116,480
$116,480
$115,136
$112,270
$107,556
$107,358
$106,080
$105,706
$102,600
$101,888
$101,691
$101,671
$101,541
$100,952
$100,459
$100,096

$99,918

$99,551

$99,532

$99,330

$98,298



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Temp Employee Retiree U
Senr Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Division Manager

Prin Construction Inspect

Senr Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Senr Construction Insp

Senr Engineer

Senr Engineer

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT

Senr Construction Insp

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$98,298
$98,298
$98,298
$98,298
$98,261
$98,252
$98,138
$98,058
$98,058
$98,058
$98,058
$98,058
$97,358
$96,847
$96,086
$96,086
$96,086
$95,947
$95,846
$95,846
$95,846
$95,803
$95,776
$94,848
$94,831
$94,557
$94,081
$93,936
$93,690
$93,121
$93,121
$92,769



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Assoc Architect/Land Architect
Assoc Engineer

Prin Construction Inspect
Assoc Engineer

Senr Construction Insp

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Info Systs Analyst

Senr Construction Insp

Senr Analyst

Assoc Engineer

Info Systs Analyst

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Senr Construction Insp

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Assoc Structure/Land Designer
Senr Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT
Assoc Structure/Land Designer
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Construction Insp
Assoc Engineer

Senr Engineer

Chief Of Surveys

Prin Construction Inspect

Prin Construction Inspect

Senr Construction Insp

Senr Construction Insp

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$92,750
$92,479
$92,334
$91,761
$91,299
$91,185
$91,185
$91,185
$90,944
$90,871
$90,750
$90,705
$90,563
$90,157
$90,107
$90,107
$90,002
$89,887
$89,887
$89,884
$89,865
$89,815
$89,230
$88,993
$88,296
$88,275
$87,719
$87,205
$87,067
$86,934
$86,820
$86,800



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senr Construction Insp
Survey Field Suprv
Assoc Engineer

Assoc Engineer

Senr Construction Insp

San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose

San Jose

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$86,593
$86,429
$85,538
$85,524
$85,297



