	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Public Works U		San Jose	Public Works	\$188,279
2.	Assist Dir U		San Jose	Public Works	\$160,132
3.	Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Public Works	\$144,038
4.	Deputy Dir U		San Jose	Public Works	\$144,000
5.	Division Manager		San Jose	Public Works	\$135,387
6.	Assist Dir U		San Jose	Public Works	\$125,326
7.	Principal Engineer/Architect		San Jose	Public Works	\$124,670
8.	Senr Construction Insp		San Jose	Public Works	\$123,559
9.	Division Manager		San Jose	Public Works	\$120,512
10.	Senr Architect/Landscape Arch		San Jose	Public Works	\$118,299
11.	Senr Architect/Landscape Arch		San Jose	Public Works	\$116,480
12.	Senr Architect/Landscape Arch		San Jose	Public Works	\$116,480
13.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$115,136
14.	Prin Accountant		San Jose	Public Works	\$112,270
15.	Senr Construction Insp		San Jose	Public Works	\$107,556
16.	Supervg Applicat Analyst		San Jose	Public Works	\$107,358
17.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$106,080
18.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$105,706
19.	Division Manager		San Jose	Public Works	\$102,600
20.	Construction Manager		San Jose	Public Works	\$101,888
21.	Senr Architect/Landscape Arch		San Jose	Public Works	\$101,691
22.	Building Inspector, Supvr Cert		San Jose	Public Works	\$101,671
23.	Senr Construction Insp		San Jose	Public Works	\$101,541
24.	Administrative Officer		San Jose	Public Works	\$100,952
25.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$100,459
26.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$100,096
27.	Senr Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$99,918
28.	Assoc Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$99,551
29.	Engineerg Geologist		San Jose	Public Works	\$99,532
30.	Assoc Engineer		San Jose	Public Works	\$99,330
31.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect		San Jose	Public Works	\$98,298

32.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,298
33.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,298
34.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,298
35.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,298
36.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,261
37.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,252
38.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,138
39.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,058
40.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,058
41.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,058
42.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,058
43.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$98,058
44.	Temp Employee Retiree U	San Jose	Public Works	\$97,358
45.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$96,847
46.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$96,086
47.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$96,086
48.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$96,086
49.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,947
50.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,846
51.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,846
52.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,846
53.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,803
54.	Division Manager	San Jose	Public Works	\$95,776
55.	Prin Construction Inspect	San Jose	Public Works	\$94,848
56.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$94,831
57.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$94,557
58.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$94,081
59.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$93,936
60.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$93,690
61.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Public Works	\$93,121
62.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Public Works	\$93,121
63.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$92,769

64.	Assoc Architect/Land Architect	San Jose	Public Works	\$92,750
65.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$92,479
66.	Prin Construction Inspect	San Jose	Public Works	\$92,334
67.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$91,761
68.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$91,299
69.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$91,185
70.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$91,185
71.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$91,185
72.	Info Systs Analyst	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,944
73.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,871
74.	Senr Analyst	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,750
75.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,705
76.	Info Systs Analyst	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,563
77.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,157
78.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,107
79.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,107
80.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$90,002
81.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,887
82.	Assoc Structure/Land Designer	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,887
83.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,884
84.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,865
85.	Building Inspect/Comb Cert FT	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,815
86.	Assoc Structure/Land Designer	San Jose	Public Works	\$89,230
87.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$88,993
88.	Assoc Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$88,296
89.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$88,275
90.	Senr Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$87,719
91.	Chief Of Surveys	San Jose	Public Works	\$87,205
92.	Prin Construction Inspect	San Jose	Public Works	\$87,067
93.	Prin Construction Inspect	San Jose	Public Works	\$86,934
94.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$86,820
95.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$86,800

96.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$86,593
97.	Survey Field Suprv	San Jose	Public Works	\$86,429
98.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$85,538
99.	Assoc Engineer	San Jose	Public Works	\$85,524
100.	Senr Construction Insp	San Jose	Public Works	\$85,297